



Scoops Gourmet Cheesecake

Nutritional Information

PLAIN		
Nutrition Facts		
Valeur nutritive		
Per 1/14 cake (64 g) / par 1/14 cake (64 g)		
Amount Teneur		% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories	210	
Fat / Lipides	13 g	19 %
Saturated / saturés 7 g		
+ Trans / trans 0.2 g		
35 %		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	10 mg	
Sodium / Sodium	220 mg	9 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	22 g	7 %
Fibre / Fibres	0g	0 %
Sugars / Sucres	15 g	
Protein / Protéines	4 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A		15 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C		0 %
Calcium / Calcium		6 %
Iron / Fer		2 %

NEW YORK PLAIN INGREDIENTS:

cream cheese (milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, guar gum, locust bean gum), graham crumbs (wheat flour, graham flour, palm oil, corn syrup, blackstrap molasses, salt, sodium bicarbonate), sugar, whole eggs, water, palm & canola margarine (contains milk), sugarcane fibre, modified milk ingredients, natural flavor (contains milk), modified tapioca starch.

STRAWBERRY		
Nutrition Facts		
Valeur nutritive		
Per 1/14 cake (64 g) / par 1/14 cake (64 g)		
Amount Teneur		% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories	200	
Fat / Lipides	11 g	18 %
Saturated / saturés 6 g		
+ Trans / trans 0.2 g		
32 %		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	10 mg	
Sodium / Sodium	210 mg	9 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	22 g	7 %
Fibre / Fibres	0g	0 %
Sugars / Sucres	15 g	
Protein / Protéines	3 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A		15 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C		0 %
Calcium / Calcium		6 %
Iron / Fer		2 %

STRAWBERRY INGREDIENTS:

cream cheese (milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, guar gum, locust bean gum), graham crumbs (wheat flour, graham flour, palm oil, corn syrup, blackstrap molasses, salt, sodium bicarbonate), sugar, Strawberry filling (water, sugar, strawberries, modified tapioca starch, modified corn starch, citric acid, salt, colour, sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate), whole eggs, water, palm & canola margarine (contains milk), sugarcane fibre, modified milk ingredients, natural flavor (contains milk), modified tapioca starch.

TURTLE		
Nutrition Facts		
Valeur nutritive		
Per 1/14 cakes (64 g) / par 1/14 cakes (64 g)		
Amount Teneur		% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories	230	
Fat / Lipides	15 g	23 %
Saturated / saturés 6 g		
+ Trans / trans 0.2 g		
33 %		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	10 mg	
Sodium / Sodium	190 mg	8 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	23 g	8 %
Fibre / Fibres	1 g	3 %
Sugars / Sucres	15 g	
Protein / Protéines	4 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A		10 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C		0 %
Calcium / Calcium		6 %
Iron / Fer		4 %

TURTLE INGREDIENTS:

cream cheese (milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, guar gum, locust bean gum), graham crumbs (wheat flour, graham flour, palm oil, corn syrup, blackstrap molasses, salt, sodium bicarbonate), sugar, dulce de leche (sugar, modified milk ingredients, water, corn syrup, vegetable oil (canola), sodium alginate, cellulose, sodium bicarbonate, potassium sorbate, soya lecithin, mono and diglycerides (from soybean oil), sodium polyphosphate), pecans, water, whole eggs, palm & canola margarine (contains milk), chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, black cocoa powder, soya lecithin, vanilla), sugarcane fibre, glucose, modified milk ingredients, whipping cream (cream, cellulose gum, milk solids, carageenan), canola oil, natural flavour (contains milk), modified tapioca starch, artificial flavour, soy lecithin.

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE		
Nutrition Facts		
Valeur nutritive		
Per 1/14 cake (64 g) / par 1/14 cake (64 g)		
Amount Teneur		% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories	220	
Fat / Lipides	14 g	21 %
Saturated / saturés 8 g		
+ Trans / trans 0.2 g		
40 %		
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	10 mg	
Sodium / Sodium	190 mg	8 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	22 g	7 %
Fibre / Fibres	1 g	4 %
Sugars / Sucres	15 g	
Protein / Protéines	4 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A		10 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C		0 %
Calcium / Calcium		4 %
Iron / Fer		4 %

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE INGREDIENTS:

cream cheese (milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, guar gum, locust bean gum), graham crumbs (wheat flour, graham flour, palm oil, corn syrup, blackstrap molasses, salt, sodium bicarbonate), sugar, palm & canola margarine (contains milk), whole eggs, chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, black cocoa powder, soya lecithin, vanilla), water, chocolate coating (sugar, hydrogenated vegetable fat (coconut, palmkernel), cocoa, soy lecithin, vanilla), cocoa powder, sugarcane fibre, modified milk ingredients, natural flavor (contains milk), modified tapioca starch.

Allergy information: Contains milk, wheat, eggs, nuts, and soy. May contain peanuts, tree nuts, sulphites.

FUTURE FUNDRAISING

1.877.767.9546

www.futurefundraising.com

6424 Stuart Cres, Peachland BC V0H1X7

Email: info@futurefundraising.com • Fax: 1.888.556.6728